Date

April 4

—

April 7/
April 11

April 14

April 22
April 25
April 29
May 1
May 6
May 9
May 16

ACADEMY BASEBALL TEAM—1908

SCHEDULE OF GAMES PLLAYED

Opponents

R. 1. Crane High School
[Lake View High School
[La Grange High School
Hyde Park High School
[Lake Forest Academy
North Division High School
Evanston Academy

Oak Park High School
Morgan Park Academy
Benton Harbor High School
[Lake Forest Academy

Place

Ogden Field
Ogden Field
[La Grange
Ogden Field
Ogden Field
Ogden Field
Evanston
(Oak Park
Ogden Field
Ogden Field
[Lake Forest

213

Score

2-4
12-7
13-4
5-4
17-1
2.4
8.7
1-0
119
14-5
12-8

IWon by

Crane
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
INT L EeEL S
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour
Armour




