ACADEMY BASEBALL TEAM—1908



SCHEDULE OF GAMES PLAYED

Date	Opponents	Place	Score	Won by
April 4	R. T. Crane High School	Ogden Field	2-4	Crane
April 7	Lake View High School	Ogden Field	12-7	Armour
April 11	La Grange High School	La Grange	13-4	Armour
April 14	Hyde Park High School	Ogden Field	5-4	Armour
April 22	Lake Forest Academy	Ogden Field	17-1	Armour
April 25	North Division High School	Ogden Field	2-4	N. D. H. S.
April 29	Evanston Academy	Evanston	8-7	Armour
May 1	Oak Park High School	Oak Park	1-0	Armour
May 6	Morgan Park Academy	Ogden Field	11-9	Armour
May 9	Benton Harbor High School	Ogden Field	14-5	Armour
May 16	Lake Forest Academy	Lake Forest	12-8	Armour